Principle Scientific Officer 
      Soil Science Division 
      Bangladesh Institute of Nuclear Agriculture (BINA) 
      BAU campus, Mymensingh 
      Cell no.: 01711703171 
      E‐mail:  habibbina786@yahoo.com 
 

4. Sub‐project budget (Tk): 

4.1 Total: 22,15,173.00 (Twenty two lakh, fifteen thousand, one hundred and seventy three 

4.2 Revised: 19,75,124.00 (Nineteen lakh, seventy five thousand, one hundred and twenty four) 
 

5. Duration of the sub‐project: 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 12 July 2017 

5.2 End date:       30 September 2018  
 

6. Justification of undertaking the sub‐project: Within the past few decades changes in various aspects in 

agriculture  such  as  adoption  of  high  yielding  crop  varieties  along  with  increased  irrigation  and